
Health Sciences
Health and Social Care for Children and Young
People Settings

When does this start
and end?

What are the entry
requirements?

Need more
information?

17 June 2024 - 16 July
2024

No formal qualifications
are required to study this
course. A willingness to
learn is essential.

You can find out more
about Northern College
and the courses on offer
by calling us on 01226
776000 or emailing us
courses@northern.ac.uk

Course description

This course will provide an introduction to Health, Social Care and Children and Young
People's Settings, and will outline some of the similarities and differences between these
settings for those considering a career in health and/or social care. You will gain information
about the provision and roles within health and social care and the principles and values
which underpin working in these sectors.

The course is delivered over 3 linked sessions and you must be able to attend all three
sessions.

What can this course lead to?

Level 2 Health and Social Care.

Want to learn more?

You can find out more about Northern College and the courses on offer at one of our Open
Events [https://www.northern.ac.uk/open-events/]



Location

1-Onsite

Course session dates

Session dates for 17 June 2024 - 16 July 2024

Monday 17 Jun 2024 to Tuesday 18 Jun 2024
Monday 24 Jun 2024 to Tuesday 25 Jun 2024
Monday 01 Jul 2024 to Tuesday 02 Jul 2024
Monday 08 Jul 2024 to Tuesday 09 Jul 2024
Monday 15 Jul 2024 to Tuesday 16 Jul 2024
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